CoC Performance Profile MD-511
Mid-Shore Regional CoC
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Exits to Permanent Housing by Program Type
M &S, SH, TH, and RRH Client Exits [l PSH and OPH Client Retentions or Exits

120% T

100%

Percentage

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

90

Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year*
2017 2018 2019
100% 100%
HMHousing First MINon-Housing First
Number of Projects by Year
2017 2018 2019
Housing First Projects 4 5 4
Non-Housing First Projects 0 0 0

*In 2020 HUD awarded renewal projects noncompetitively, therefore no new data was collected and Housing First data remains the same from 2019 to 2020.



Data Summary: MD-511 Mid-Shore Regional CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (MD state recipient - no direct funding)
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2016
$687,157
$1,056,568
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2017
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368
45.1%
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2017
43
45
121

2017

$762,931
$1,070,371

Point-In-Time Count Summary
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System Performance Measures Summary
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87
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369
54.2%
100.0%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2018
40
33
102
49

Award Summary

2019
$757,156
$1,121,541

2018

$746,719
$1,071,832

2019

65
25
102
66

2020
80
23
100
86

2020

$745,774
$1,169,121

2019-20 Change
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2019-20 Change
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1.7%
-0%

2019-20 Change
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-2
-2
20

2019-20 Change
($11,382)
$47,580

% Change
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-22%

% Change
19.2%
N/A
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N/A
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